Start

T8

T3
T14

T8
T14
T14
T20

T8
T20

T1

T1
T20
T44
T65
T20
T44
T20

T3

T3

T3
T44
T20
T34
T55

T8
T44
T20
T20
T20
T65
T55
T14

T3
T44
T44
T65
T20
T20
T34
T20
T55
T20
T34

T8

T34

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T44

T44

Player

Cameron Kaneko
Ryan Gronlund
Brian Humphreys
Sam Meek
Spencer Tibbits
Kevin Velo

Edwin Yi

Sam Foust *

Cal McCoy

John Murdock
Kirby Coe-Kirkham
Nathan Cogswell
Tyler Schafer
Toby Briggs

Sean Kato
Kyosuke Hara
Nolan Thoroughgood
Joey Vrzich

Trey Davis

Sam Harned
Skyler Eubank
Sean Yu

Gabe Spach
Thomas Mulligan *
Tom Gueant *
Trevor Yu *

Soren Lind
Christian Banke
Cody Burrows
Dustin Hasley
Craig Ronne
Kymer Li *

Kevin Geniza
Cameron Barzekoff
Tyler Severin
Nicklaus Chiam
Yin Ho Yue
Donald Kay *
Samuel Su

Puwit Anupansuebsai
Tyler Burnes

Greg Gionfriddo
Christoffer Palsson
Leo Oyo

Shawn Lu

Oregon Duck Invitational

Emerald Valley Golf Club
Creswell, OR
Emerald Valley
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Team

Hawaii

Oregon

Boise State
Nevada

Oregon State
San Jose State
Oregon

Oregon

Denver
Wyoming, U. of
Wyoming, U. of
Seattle University
Long Beach State
San Francisco
Oregon State
Oregon State
Oregon State
Nevada

Nevada

Nevada

Boise State

San Jose State
Seattle University
Oregon

Oregon

Oregon State
San Francisco
San Diego State
Oral Roberts
Oral Roberts
Oregon

Oregon

Oregon

Boise State
Wyoming, U. of
Washington State
Oregon

Oregon

Loyola Marymount Univ.
San Diego State
Pacific

Seattle University
San Francisco
San Diego State

Oregon State

71
70
72
71
72
72
73
71
73
69
69
73
75
77
73
75
73
70
70
70
75
73
74
76
71
75
73
73
73
77
76
72
70
75
75
77
73
73
74
73
76
73
74
71

74

69
72
71
72
71
72
71
73
71
75
75
72
70
68
72
70
72
75
76
76
71
73
72
71
76
72
74
74
75
71
72
76
78
73
73
72
76
76
75
76
73
76
75
79

76

Scores

140
142
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150

150
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Start

T8
T14
T14
T34
T20
T55
T73
T55
T44
T55
T55
T77
T44
T34
T44
T81
T44
T34
T65
T73
T65
T55
T55
T44
T65
T34
T81
T77
T65
T65

87
T81
T73
T55
T73
T77
T81

88
T34
T34
T81
T81

T77

Finish
T44
T44
T44
T44
T50
T50
T52
T52
T52
T52
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T63
T63
T63
T63
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T72
T72
T72
T72
T76
T76
T78
T78
T78
T81
T81
T83
T83
T85
T85
T87

T87

Player

Joe Fryer

Justin Arcano
Daniel Kolar

AJ Armstrong
Bryce Wortman
Jack Rahon
Steve Sugimoto
Tim Widing
Jakkapat Horsangchai
John Sand

Eric Hagen
Mason Schulze
Michael Rizzo *
Hugo Townsend
Hunter Laughlin
Zack Overstreet
Dan Starzinski
Jimmy Dales
Nate Jetter

Roy Kang

Gavin Cohen
Ceasar Cheng
Esteban Missura
Mike Biata

Kyle Kinnane
Austin Fox
Matthew Heitel
Joey Moore
Marcel Boet *
Matthew Carungay
Alex Chin

Scott Redelsperger
Beau Forest
Stephen Osborne
Justin Ngan
Cameron Meeks
Casey Scott
Hunter Epson
Bryden Salvador
Grayson Jones
Grant Cole
Trevor Hirata

Patrick Pockels

Oregon Duck Invitational

Emerald Valley Golf Club
Creswell, OR
Emerald Valley
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Team

Long Beach State
Hawaii
Washington State
Washington State
San Jose State
Seattle University
San Diego State
San Francisco
Pacific

Denver

Denver

Boise State

Boise State

Boise State

Oral Roberts
Seattle University
Wyoming, U. of
Wyoming, U. of
San Jose State
Denver

Loyola Marymount Univ.
Long Beach State
Denver

Oral Roberts
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Pacific

San Jose State
San Diego State
Oregon

Loyola Marymount Univ.
San Francisco
Washington State
Pacific

Nevada

Hawaii

Loyola Marymount Univ.
Pacific

Long Beach State
Hawaii

Oral Roberts
Washington State
Hawaii

Long Beach State

71
72
72
74
73
76
78
76
75
76
76
79
75
74
75
80
75
74
77
78
77
76
76
75
77
74
80
79
77
77
81
80
78
76
78
79
80
82
74
74
80
80

79

79
78
78
76
78
75
74
76
77
76
77
74
78
79
78
73
78
80
77
76
77
79
79
80
78
81
76
77
79
79
76
77
80
82
80
80
79
78
86
87
81
82

83

Scores

150
150
150
150
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
160
160
161
161
162

162
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+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18

+18



Oregon Duck Invitational

Emerald Valley Golf Club
Creswell, OR
Emerald Valley
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Start Finish Player Team Scores
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