

Oregon Duck Invitational

Emerald Valley Golf Club
Creswell, OR
Emerald Valley
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T8	1	Cameron Kaneko	Hawaii	71	69	140	-4
T3	2	Ryan Gronlund	Oregon	70	72	142	-2
T14	T3	Brian Humphreys	Boise State	72	71	143	-1
T8	T3	Sam Meek	Nevada	71	72	143	-1
T14	T3	Spencer Tibbits	Oregon State	72	71	143	-1
T14	T6	Kevin Velo	San Jose State	72	72	144	E
T20	T6	Edwin Yi	Oregon	73	71	144	E
T8	T6	Sam Foust *	Oregon	71	73	144	E
T20	T6	Cal McCoy	Denver	73	71	144	E
T1	T6	John Murdock	Wyoming, U. of	69	75	144	E
T1	T6	Kirby Coe-Kirkham	Wyoming, U. of	69	75	144	E
T20	T12	Nathan Cogswell	Seattle University	73	72	145	+1
T44	T12	Tyler Schafer	Long Beach State	75	70	145	+1
T65	T12	Toby Briggs	San Francisco	77	68	145	+1
T20	T12	Sean Kato	Oregon State	73	72	145	+1
T44	T12	Kyosuke Hara	Oregon State	75	70	145	+1
T20	T12	Nolan Thoroughgood	Oregon State	73	72	145	+1
T3	T12	Joey Vrzich	Nevada	70	75	145	+1
T3	T19	Trey Davis	Nevada	70	76	146	+2
T3	T19	Sam Harned	Nevada	70	76	146	+2
T44	T19	Skyler Eubank	Boise State	75	71	146	+2
T20	T19	Sean Yu	San Jose State	73	73	146	+2
T34	T19	Gabe Spach	Seattle University	74	72	146	+2
T55	T24	Thomas Mulligan *	Oregon	76	71	147	+3
T8	T24	Tom Gueant *	Oregon	71	76	147	+3
T44	T24	Trevor Yu *	Oregon State	75	72	147	+3
T20	T24	Soren Lind	San Francisco	73	74	147	+3
T20	T24	Christian Banke	San Diego State	73	74	147	+3
T20	T29	Cody Burrows	Oral Roberts	73	75	148	+4
T65	T29	Dustin Hasley	Oral Roberts	77	71	148	+4
T55	T29	Craig Ronne	Oregon	76	72	148	+4
T14	T29	Kymer Li *	Oregon	72	76	148	+4
T3	T29	Kevin Geniza	Oregon	70	78	148	+4
T44	T29	Cameron Barzekoff	Boise State	75	73	148	+4
T44	T29	Tyler Severin	Wyoming, U. of	75	73	148	+4
T65	T36	Nicklaus Chiam	Washington State	77	72	149	+5
T20	T36	Yin Ho Yue	Oregon	73	76	149	+5
T20	T36	Donald Kay *	Oregon	73	76	149	+5
T34	T36	Samuel Su	Loyola Marymount Univ.	74	75	149	+5
T20	T36	Puwit Anupansuebsai	San Diego State	73	76	149	+5
T55	T36	Tyler Burnes	Pacific	76	73	149	+5
T20	T36	Greg Gionfriddo	Seattle University	73	76	149	+5
T34	T36	Christoffer Palsson	San Francisco	74	75	149	+5
T8	T44	Leo Oyo	San Diego State	71	79	150	+6
T34	T44	Shawn Lu	Oregon State	74	76	150	+6

Oregon Duck Invitational

Emerald Valley Golf Club
Creswell, OR
Emerald Valley
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T8	T44	Joe Fryer	Long Beach State	71	79	150	+6
T14	T44	Justin Arcano	Hawaii	72	78	150	+6
T14	T44	Daniel Kolar	Washington State	72	78	150	+6
T34	T44	AJ Armstrong	Washington State	74	76	150	+6
T20	T50	Bryce Wortman	San Jose State	73	78	151	+7
T55	T50	Jack Rahon	Seattle University	76	75	151	+7
T73	T52	Steve Sugimoto	San Diego State	78	74	152	+8
T55	T52	Tim Widing	San Francisco	76	76	152	+8
T44	T52	Jakkapat Horsangchai	Pacific	75	77	152	+8
T55	T52	John Sand	Denver	76	76	152	+8
T55	T56	Eric Hagen	Denver	76	77	153	+9
T77	T56	Mason Schulze	Boise State	79	74	153	+9
T44	T56	Michael Rizzo *	Boise State	75	78	153	+9
T34	T56	Hugo Townsend	Boise State	74	79	153	+9
T44	T56	Hunter Laughlin	Oral Roberts	75	78	153	+9
T81	T56	Zack Overstreet	Seattle University	80	73	153	+9
T44	T56	Dan Starzinski	Wyoming, U. of	75	78	153	+9
T34	T63	Jimmy Dales	Wyoming, U. of	74	80	154	+10
T65	T63	Nate Jetter	San Jose State	77	77	154	+10
T73	T63	Roy Kang	Denver	78	76	154	+10
T65	T63	Gavin Cohen	Loyola Marymount Univ.	77	77	154	+10
T55	T67	Cesar Cheng	Long Beach State	76	79	155	+11
T55	T67	Esteban Missura	Denver	76	79	155	+11
T44	T67	Mike Biata	Oral Roberts	75	80	155	+11
T65	T67	Kyle Kinnane	Loyola Marymount Univ.	77	78	155	+11
T34	T67	Austin Fox	Pacific	74	81	155	+11
T81	T72	Matthew Heitel	San Jose State	80	76	156	+12
T77	T72	Joey Moore	San Diego State	79	77	156	+12
T65	T72	Marcel Boet *	Oregon	77	79	156	+12
T65	T72	Matthew Carungay	Loyola Marymount Univ.	77	79	156	+12
87	T76	Alex Chin	San Francisco	81	76	157	+13
T81	T76	Scott Redelsperger	Washington State	80	77	157	+13
T73	T78	Beau Forest	Pacific	78	80	158	+14
T55	T78	Stephen Osborne	Nevada	76	82	158	+14
T73	T78	Justin Ngan	Hawaii	78	80	158	+14
T77	T81	Cameron Meeks	Loyola Marymount Univ.	79	80	159	+15
T81	T81	Casey Scott	Pacific	80	79	159	+15
88	T83	Hunter Epton	Long Beach State	82	78	160	+16
T34	T83	Bryden Salvador	Hawaii	74	86	160	+16
T34	T85	Grayson Jones	Oral Roberts	74	87	161	+17
T81	T85	Grant Cole	Washington State	80	81	161	+17
T81	T87	Trevor Hirata	Hawaii	80	82	162	+18
T77	T87	Patrick Pockels	Long Beach State	79	83	162	+18

Oregon Duck Invitational

Emerald Valley Golf Club
Creswell, OR
Emerald Valley
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores
-------	--------	--------	------	--------